
Shankari Chakraborty 
Asstt. Controller of Examinations 

Ref. No: 2...hCE-2025 

assistantcont1 (@ nbu.ac.in 

Centre 

Department of Law, NBU (Non CBCS) 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

Jalpaiguri Law College, Jalpaiguri 

Department of Law, NBU (CBCS 2017-2018 Session) 

Copy to: 

It is notified that online fling-up of the Examination Forms by the students appearing in U.G. Law Odd Semesters' 
(Regular/Casual/Supplementary) and Even Semesters' Supplementary Examinations, 2024 have been Re-scheduled 
from 13.01.2025 (11 am) to 16.01.2025 (11pm) without late fine and from 18.01.2025 (11 am) to 20.01.2025 (11 
pm) with a late fine of Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred only). The admit cards will be issued on and from 24.01.2025. 
The Examinations have been scheduled to start from 28.01.2025 onwards. The students are to log in 
www.nbuexams.net for filling-in the Examination Foms by inserting their Registration Numbers and making 
payment of fees furnished below by means of Debit Card/Credit Card/Internet Banking/Wallets. They are to upload 
one recent passport size photograph. 

Department of Law, NBU (CBCS 2018-2019 Session) 

India Institute of Legal Studies, Dagapur 

\CCRI DUID B1 \LC WWGR\DE B 

1. Head, Department of Law, NBU 
2. Principal, Jalpaiguri College, Jalpaiguri 

oF 

4. Finance Officer (Officiating), NBU 

RSIT 

REVISED NOTICE 

NORTA EXAMINATION 
BROH 

AINN 

Fees Structure 

Examinations Marksheet 
Fees 

3. Principal, Indian Institute of Legal Studies, Dagapur 

525.00 

525.00 

525.00 

525.00 

525.00 

Fess 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

PO Noth Bengal Univers1ty. 

Raja Rannohunpur. 
DIst.: Daijeelmg. @D 

West Bengal. India. 

75.00 

Pin: 734 013 

D E 26°42'34.2"N. 8821'140"E 
Phone +91-964112771 70 

Website. www.exan ubu.ac,l1 

Date: 

Center 
Fees 

300.00 

08-Jan-2025 

300.00 

Total Fees 
Rs. 

600.00 

600.00 

900.00 

900.00 

600.00 

Shanlar Assistant Controller of Examinations 
University of North Bengal 
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