UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE B++

Shankari Chakraborty Asstt. Controller of Examinations

assistantcont [@nbu.ac.in



समानो मन्तः समितिः समानी

P.O.: North Bengal University. Raja Rammohumpur,

Dist.: Darjeeling. 回春海里 West Bengal, India.

Pin: 734 013.

26°42'34.2"N. 88°21'14.0"E Phone: +91-9641277170

Website: www.exam.nbu.ac.in

Ref. No: 29 / B/CE-2025

08-Jan-2025 Date:

REVISED NOTICE

It is notified that online filling-up of the Examination Forms by the students appearing in U.G. Law Odd Semesters' (Regular/Casual/Supplementary) and Even Semesters' Supplementary Examinations, 2024 have been Re-scheduled from 13.01.2025 (11 am) to 16.01.2025 (11pm) without late fine and from 18.01.2025 (11 am) to 20.01.2025 (11 pm) with a late fine of Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred only). The admit cards will be issued on and from 24.01.2025. The Examinations have been scheduled to start from 28.01.2025 onwards. The students are to log in www.nbuexams.net for filling-in the Examination Forms by inserting their Registration Numbers and making payment of fees furnished below by means of Debit Card/Credit Card/Internet Banking/Wallets. They are to upload one recent passport size photograph.

Fees Structure

Centre	Examinations Fees	Marksheet Fess	Center Fees	Total Fees Rs.
Department of Law, NBU (Non CBCS)	525.00	75.00	-	600.00
Department of Law, NBU (CBCS 2017-2018 Session)	525.00	75.00	-	600.00
Department of Law, NBU (CBCS 2018-2019 Session)	525.00	75.00	300.00	900.00
Jalpaiguri Law College, Jalpaiguri	525.00	75.00	300.00	900.00
India Institute of Legal Studies, Dagapur	525.00	75.00	-	600.00

Copy to:

- Head, Department of Law, NBU
- 2. Principal, Jalpaiguri College, Jalpaiguri
- 3. Principal, Indian Institute of Legal Studies, Dagapur
- Finance Officer (Officiating), NBU

EXAMINATION BRANCH

Assistant Controller of Examinations University of North Bengal

